
Date 

September 

11 

18 

25 

29-30

October 

2 

12 

16 

23 

(� �an l§idr-o Middle �chool {� 
� Volle�ball §chedule � 

2023 

Day Location Time Place 

Mon Premont 5:00pm Home 

Mon La Villa 5:00p� Away 

Mon San Perlita 5:00pm Home 

Fri-Sat OLS Tourney (Brownsville) TBD 

Mon 5:00pm Away 

Thurs 5:00pm Away 

Mon 5:00pm Home 

Mon 

Macedonian Christian 

Lasara 

Santa Maria 

Riviera 5:00pm Away 

Odie Arambula, Coach 

Sara Alvarado, Superintendent 

Lori Moore, District Principal 

Schedule is Subject to Change 
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